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VBET League
2023/24 4th round, Match #29

Friday, 20.08.2023, 15:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 37°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 : 2

«Obolon» Kyiv

12 Kinareikin Yakiv
26 Kaplienko Oleksandr
30 Kravets Vasyl
39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
42 Pasich Yevhenii
99 Bill
6 Horin Oleh
22 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
17 Liedniev Bohdan
31 Kivinda Daniel

Substitutes
93 Maks Valef
33 Krapyvtsov Vladyslav
20 Horbunov Serhii
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
4 Purita
14 Hadzhyiev Ramik
18 Babenko Ruslan
25 Kogut Igor
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
95 Pires
28 Marcos Andre
7 Filippov Oleksandr

Coach
Kucher Oleksandr

1 Fedorivskyi Nazarii
5 Osman Oleksandr
34 Vovkun Artem
3 Pryimak Vladyslav
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
4 Moroz Taras
17 Chernenko Ruslan
10 Slobodian Oleh (C)
55 Sukhanov Serhii
8 Taranukha Rostyslav

Substitutes
13 Kychak Artem
14 Chernov Oleksandr
25 Hrusha Vitalii
9 Medynskyi Ihor
24 Prokopenko Yehor
7 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
11 Yermolenko Maksym
95 Krasnopir Ihor
20 Fatieiev Dmytro

Coach
Ivashchenko Valerii

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Yermolenko Ruslan
Assistant 2:
Marchenko Denys
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

Delegate:
Holovchenko Serhii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 4th round, Match #29
Friday, 20.08.2023, 15:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 37°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 1 : 2 «Obolon» Kyiv
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr 16'

46' 5 Osman Oleksandr
24 Prokopenko Yehor

46' 55 Sukhanov Serhii
95 Krasnopir Ihor

31 Kivinda Daniel
7 Filippov Oleksandr 46'

46' 8 Taranukha Rostyslav

8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr 47'

99 Bill
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr 54'

6 Horin Oleh
25 Kogut Igor 54'

61' 33 Nahiiev Dmytro
9 Medynskyi Ihor

39 Svatok Oleksandr 67'

42 Pasich Yevhenii
4 Purita 71'

74' 34 Vovkun Artem

76' 34 Vovkun Artem
20 Fatieiev Dmytro

76' 10 Slobodian Oleh
25 Hrusha Vitalii

17 Liedniev Bohdan
95 Pires 79'

83' 95 Krasnopir Ihor

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


